Stoomklemschaalset - 24-26MM

https://www.nexaparts.com/stoomklemschaalset-24-26mm

Specificaties

Productnummer

EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Gewicht
Dimensions
Color

Color 2
Material
Model

30219
9509751822530
NexaParts
Safety Clamps
24-26 MM

RVS

Brons

24-26 mm
Stoomklemschaalset
1.00

1.30

0.60

1.00 Kg

24-26 MM

Brons

Brons

RVS

Stoomklemschaalset
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